
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Class 1 641-720, Handicapped

1 273 2,697 $800.00 Peshtigo, WICenter Bowl 1

2 302 2,603 $400.00 Appleton, WIBowling Deep

3 455 2,518 $334.00 Campbellsport, WIKing Pin Lanes 5

4 199 2,496 $258.00 Monroe, WIThe Strikers

5 467 2,492 $207.00 Union Grove, WIOld Settlers 8

6 128 2,483 $170.00 Weston, WIWittenberg 1

7 528 2,458 $143.00 Plymouth, WIAnchor Lanes-Kesler

$2,312.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Class 2 561-640, Handicapped

1 150 2,474 $1,000.00 De Pere, WITeam 1

2 374 2,455 $500.00 Marathon, WIMarathon High School

3 400 2,441 $292.00 Menomonie, WI3 Men and 1 Boy

4 527 2,416 $268.00 Plymouth, WIAnchor Lanes- Roepke

5 322 2,412 $244.00 Kenosha, WIGRC #9

6 38 2,409 $220.00 New London, WIBulldogs l

7 504 2,402 $196.00 Janesville, WIBi-Polar Rollers

8 17 2,366 $172.00 Hilbert, WIOfficials 1

9 320 2,365 $148.00 Kenosha, WIGRC #7

10 44 2,310 $124.00 New London, WILightning Strikes

11 548 2,301 $100.00 Superior, WIFat and Furious

$3,264.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Class 3 481-560, Handicapped

1 391 2,250 $940.00 Plymouth, WISheboygan Elks Team B

2 129 2,248 $474.00 Weston, WIWittenberg 2

3 432 2,224 $363.00 La Crosse, WIGutter Balls

4 463 2,157 $296.00 Union Grove, WIOld Settlers 4

5 11 2,123 $248.00 Sun Prairie, WIPrairie DNA's

6 357 2,119 $213.00 Muskego, WIAlpine Team 5

7 8 2,095 $181.00 Sun Prairie, WIPrairie Supra's

8 469 2,067 $154.00 Fond du Lac, WILedgeview Lanes #1

9 123 2,061 $126.00 Bloomer, WIFalls Bowl #1

10 456 2,056 $101.00 Campbellsport, WIKing Pin Lanes 6

$3,096.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Class 4 401-480, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 167 2,216 $860.00 Prairie Du Sac, WISP Mix 4

2 133 2,122 $430.00 Weston, WIWittenberg 6

3 442 1,956 $358.00 Holmen, WICoulee Cardinals Team 3

4 285 1,933 $297.00 Pleasant  Prairie, WISheridan LARS

5 244 1,916 $247.00 Ripon, WIKings Pinmen

6 449 1,876 $206.00 Random Lake, WIGlobe Lanes

7 480 1,875 $171.00 Milwaukee, WIStrikers (VB)

8 149 1,872 $138.00 De Pere, WIA.B.A. 1

9 126 1,839 $109.00 Bloomer, WIFalls Bowl #4

$2,816.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Class 5 321-400, Handicapped

1 26 1,660 $860.00 Antigo, WILDHO

2 19 1,651 $430.00 Hilbert, WIOfficials 3

3 185 1,628 $317.00 Roberts, WIDragon's Fire

4 574 1,609 $255.00 Berlin, WIPin Crushers

5 144 1,597 $210.00 Weston, WIDWL #17

6 216 1,593 $172.00 Baraboo, WILarry Ludtke's Team

7 263 1,572 $136.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIThat's How We Roll

8 267 1,566 $100.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIBowler Girls

$2,480.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Class 6 320 & Under, Handicapped

1 62 1,379 $600.00 Lone Rock, WIRC 1

2 418 1,373 $320.00 Cameron, WIKings and Queens Of The Lanes

3 531 1,369 $240.00 Frederic, WI300 Club #2

4 246 1,355 $116.00 Ripon, WIThe Strikers

$1,276.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Class 7 Scratch 721 & Up, Scratch

1 156 2,705 $600.00 Green Bay, WIVillage Ball Rollers

2 361 2,672 $300.00 Muskego, WIAlpine Team 1

3 317 2,665 $250.00 Kenosha, WIGRC #4

4 315 2,633 $230.00 Kenosha, WIGRC #2

5 232 2,629 $160.00 Waukesha, WISunset Bowl #4

6 327 2,610 $100.00 Baldwin, WIKudasons

$1,640.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$16,884.00Total prizes awarded in this event:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Class 1 331-380, Handicapped

1 32 1,494 $600.00 Antigo, WIMaus, Samuel / Strobel, Levi J

2 156 1,438 $300.00 Green Bay, WIGarcia, Christian F / Olson, Jake A

3 528 1,412 $231.00 Plymouth, WIZimmermann, Collin / Sander, Teyton L

4 162 1,393 $190.00 Green Bay, WIMassie, Colt J / Deviley, James R

5 443 1,387 $166.00 Holmen, WIZumach, Dawson D / Martin, Lucas P

6 416 1,371 $148.00 Cameron, WISelnes, Nolan N / Frank, Jackson E

7 79 1,365 $135.00 Janesville, WIMiller, Damien / Lehuray, Devin M

8 446 1,364 $126.00 Waupaca, WIKirby, Keegan A / Wollangk, Zach

9 518 1,358 $116.00 Sheboygan Falls, WIWinkel, Abigail V / Schleicher, Abby J

10 505 1,354 $108.00 Janesville, WIChan, Taveon T / Murphy, Collin E

11 546 1,352 $100.00 Oak Creek, WICuster, Joshua T / Lobdell, Nolan P

12 130 1,348 $92.00 Weston, WIHanson, Grant V / Kersten, Drayden

13 509 1,342 $85.00 Janesville, WIFurlong, Tanner J / Handel, Dawson J

14 53 1,341 $77.00 Madison, WISearVogel, Izabella P / Pahlow, Kelsi A

15 322 1,330 $70.00 Kenosha, WIAndersen, Chloe / Venne, Madison

16 232 1,322 $62.00 Waukesha, WIKrueck, Bryce T / Olson, Marshall J

17 229 1,321 $55.00 Waukesha, WISchiekiera, Madelyn K / Myren, Vincent A

18 199 1,316 $47.00 Monroe, WIBoeck, Brady L / Hay, Brian K

19 113 1,313 $40.00 Oshkosh, WISeager, Jacob J / Cornell, Isaiah G

$2,748.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Class 2 261-330, Handicapped

1 264 1,309 $900.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIEagleson, Keagon / O'Rourke, Case D

2 585 1,307 $450.00 SHAWANO, WIWestphal, Karter M / Cornelius, Brady J

3 427 1,284 $313.00 Greenfield, WIHewkin, Emma C / Gruber, George

4 369 1,260 $236.00 MINOCQUA, WIHilmer, Ronnie W / Fadroski, Tyler

5 518 1,249 $192.00 Sheboygan Falls, WIBrusse, Aleah R / Krueger, Jenna M

6 150 1,242 $168.00 De Pere, WIMessenger, Dakota / Jeske, Michael

7 306 1,239 $151.00 Appleton, WIWeber, Charlie G, III / Rohr, John J

8 401 1,233 $137.00 Racine, WILindemann, Hunter L / Billips, Quintin T

9 40 1,232 $126.50 New London, WIMuskevitsch, Trevin D / LUBINSKI, HUDSON
R

9 36 1,232 $126.50 New London, WIStiebs, Carter / Stiebs, Ryan A

11 128 1,230 $117.50 Weston, WIFuller, Draven R / Hanson, Logan

11 163 1,230 $117.50 Green Bay, WIMassie, Cale M / Schmidt, Cecelia

13 374 1,227 $109.00 Marathon, WIDeckelman, Sam D / Luebbe, Dominick E

13 143 1,227 $109.00 Weston, WIElliott, Cole P / Kittel, Camden P

15 95 1,225 $101.50 Wisconsin Dells, WISteyer, Brayden / Warren, Devin T

15 140 1,225 $101.50 Weston, WIGerman, Mason J / Sillars, Isaac J

17 58 1,224 $97.00 DePere, WIGardner, Jayden / Gardner, Bryson

18 189 1,223 $96.00 Roberts, WIEllison, Colby D / Ellison, Mason J

19 328 1,216 $92.00 Baldwin, WIChristenson, Brecken / McLaren, Brennan J
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20 451 1,214 $88.00 Campbellsport, WIZeman, Sarah / Thorn, Lillee

21 129 1,211 $85.00 Weston, WIKlitzka, Colton / Fisher, Seth E

22 580 1,208 $81.00 Osceola, WIHarris, Cole A / Vierkandt, Travis A

23 456 1,207 $77.00 Campbellsport, WISoyk, Fletcher / Morgan, Parker

24 527 1,206 $74.00 Plymouth, WIRoepke, Carter W / Winkel, Robert M

25 454 1,200 $70.00 Campbellsport, WIScannell, Reed / Peters, Ian

26 38 1,198 $66.00 New London, WIDorsey, Brayden J / Kryszak, Keenan J

27 336 1,195 $62.00 WAUTOMA, WIHeise, Savannah / RODRIQUEZ, NELLY I

28 210 1,194 $57.00 Wisc Rapids, WIWinters, Damion / Robles, Nathaniel A

28 114 1,194 $57.00 Oshkosh, WISchwab, Tiffany M / McWilliams, Nathan P

30 284 1,191 $51.00 Waterford, WISnyder, Chloe R / Ross, Bryce P

31 66 1,189 $47.00 Lone Rock, WIKepler, Daryn J / Schoepp, Treyton T

32 109 1,187 $44.00 Oshkosh, WIGauthier, Pierce M / Vajgrt, Jimmy

33 259 1,186 $40.00 Scandinavia, WIArmon, Aidan J / Armon, Austin

33 320 1,186 $40.00 Kenosha, WIInfusino, Marcello / Sturycz, Noah R

$4,680.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Class 3 201-260, Handicapped

1 543 1,110 $840.00 Oak Creek, WIMcGehee, Mason M / Weiss, Shane C

2 486 1,104 $420.00 Menomonee Falls, WICallies, Bryce P / Reeder, Jackson T

3 574 1,102 $301.00 Berlin, WIRoxbury, Lucas R / Ridarelli, Carson L

4 133 1,085 $229.00 Weston, WIScheuermann, Karter / Fowler, River

5 198 1,078 $184.00 Monroe, WIBergfeld, Tylan T / Johnson, Tyler R

6 407 1,069 $156.00 Racine, WILandreman, Clayton J / Peterson, Matthew H

7 380 1,055 $137.00 West Salem, WIDrury, Chloe A / Smith, Michiah Q

8 346 1,054 $125.00 Watertown, WIFlannery, Cameron / Garland, James P

9 553 1,053 $115.00 Merrill, WIBurrows, Leighton M / Humphrey, Ella

10 32 1,043 $108.00 Antigo, WIGUENTHNER, GAUGE / Maus, Daniel J

11 265 1,036 $103.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIPhillips, Destynee / Knospe, Gage R

12 337 1,035 $98.00 WAUTOMA, WIMiller, Olivia / Blader, Kaydance

13 121 1,030 $93.00 LAKE GENEVA, WIHanson, Amya M / Herwald, Colten M

14 370 1,026 $89.00 MINOCQUA, WIWaterman, Bryson R / Ward, Mason H

15 466 1,025 $84.00 Union Grove, WIMcBryde, Braylee A / Ramaon, Dalton J

16 45 1,024 $80.00 New London, WIBoerst, Weston D / Nelson, Bentley J

17 80 1,023 $76.00 Janesville, WIAndrews, Nateleigh P / Widner, Levi B

18 270 1,021 $72.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WISievert, Emmet J / Tiarks, John R

19 536 1,020 $68.00 Madison, WIRaven, Reece J / Babler, Douglas R, Jr

20 257 1,018 $64.00 Scandinavia, WIMork, John L / Poehlman, Parker D

21 516 1,017 $60.00 Sheboygan Falls, WIWehner, Jayden J / Cleveland, Lucas A

22 469 1,013 $54.00 Fond du Lac, WIStoffel, Johnathan A / Perkins, Aaron

22 572 1,013 $54.00 Rhinelander, WIDellenbach, Johanna L / Preuss, Charlotte M

24 8 1,010 $48.00 Sun Prairie, WIBrown, Louie / Mattox, Hayden M

25 11 1,008 $44.00 Sun Prairie, WIKoskelin, Colin J / Sprague, Leo

26 367 1,006 $40.00 Clinton, WIGutierrez, Armando N / Williams-Yanke, David
S

$3,742.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Class 4 200 & Under, Handicapped

1 19 914 $860.00 Hilbert, WIPlate, Marshall L / Micke, Eli R

2 23 896 $430.00 Wisconsin Rapids, WIJoosten, Adelia I / Reeves, Jameson B

3 547 880 $312.00 Oak Creek, WIHauenstein, Joey R / Breider, Dean A

4 480 867 $240.00 Milwaukee, WIBrown, Jaden A / Uhlig, A J

5 126 855 $196.00 Bloomer, WIMinke, Nashton L / Drake, Harper R

6 144 851 $167.00 Weston, WICarter, Dawson / Clark, Mason W

7 242 847 $149.00 Waukesha, WIPhipps, Devin / Pyzik, Travis D

8 34 846 $136.00 Antigo, WIBerg, James E / Parilek, Robert J, III

9 26 844 $127.00 Antigo, WIAndraschko, Henry D / Ramer, Owen J

10 423 840 $120.00 Cameron, WIMason, Alyson F / Holmstrom, Olive R

11 62 839 $114.00 Lone Rock, WIFreel, Hunter P / Peck, Mason R

12 85 831 $109.00 Janesville, WITewilliger, Kamani J / Stovall, Tyler M

13 171 830 $104.00 Prairie Du Sac, WIPeterson, Nathan K / Peterson, Brandon E

14 387 825 $100.00 Cambridge, WIRockney, Dalton / Rockney, Morgan

15 204 822 $95.00 Rio, WIPeplinski, Arrick J / Rasmusson, Calvin

16 411 820 $90.00 Cameron, WIMadison, Rayne / Prince, Mason D

17 28 817 $86.00 Antigo, WIGollnick, Brianna / Rosio, Lydia L

18 255 815 $82.00 Scandinavia, WILangman, Devyn B / Langman, Kade R

19 461 813 $78.00 Union Grove, WISweet, Jonathan T / Crenshaw, Logan M

20 263 812 $74.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIGriffin, Dawson / Ahrendt, Samuel E

21 549 811 $69.00 Superior, WIPeterson, Claudia L / Hurst, Derek A

22 47 809 $65.00 Madison, WIKnight-Schey, Emily M / Kossow, Jennifer

23 442 803 $61.00 Holmen, WIWhite, Talen D / Dudei, William D

24 421 801 $57.00 Cameron, WIThompson, Avery M / Carroll, Hailey A

25 449 798 $53.00 Random Lake, WISchipper, Lucas J / Schipper, Dylan M

26 161 797 $48.00 Green Bay, WIMatz, Jake P / Carney, Caleb M

27 389 791 $44.00 Kewaunee, WIAlbert, Jax / Czoske, Kendra M

28 22 790 $40.00 Wisconsin Rapids, WIZellner, Lily C / Joosten, Ethen W

$4,106.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Class 5 Scratch 381 & UP, Scratch

1 137 1,485 $350.00 Weston, WIGrezenski, Hayden G / Jaecks, Brady

2 552 1,456 $175.00 Merrill, WIHumphrey, Brandon C / Smith, Dylan

3 48 1,414 $156.00 Madison, WIFosdick, Abrahm J / Maly, Hunter M

4 302 1,391 $119.00 Appleton, WIMoseng, Ayden E / Moseng, Myles C

5 545 1,390 $91.00 Oak Creek, WIErvin, Jonathan E / Jacobi, Benjamin D

6 310 1,386 $65.00 Neenah, WIStehofsky, Anthony R / Olson, Zach R

$956.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$16,232.00Total prizes awarded in this event:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Boys 100 & Under, Handicapped

1 418 572 $480.00 Cameron, WILeair, Christian

2 418 571 $240.00 Cameron, WIGeerdes, Miles J

3 26 549 $118.00 Antigo, WIAndraschko, Henry D

4 33 531 $84.00 Antigo, WITheisen, Christopher L

4 242 531 $84.00 Waukesha, WIPyzik, Travis D

6 568 512 $77.00 Platteville, WISilvers, Aiden M

7 463 501 $75.00 Union Grove, WISpaulding, Noah

8 564 493 $73.00 Rockton, ILSanvitis, Jacob

9 547 483 $71.00 Oak Creek, WIBreider, Dean A

10 414 482 $69.00 Cameron, WIRichie, Tayden J

11 19 480 $66.00 Hilbert, WIPlate, Marshall L

11 62 480 $66.00 Lone Rock, WIPeck, Mason R

13 263 479 $64.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIAhrendt, Samuel E

14 27 478 $62.00 Antigo, WILucht, Liam J

15 411 471 $60.00 Cameron, WIPrince, Mason D

16 512 469 $58.00 Janesville, WIStaude, Braun E

17 508 467 $55.00 Janesville, WIBown, Carter J

17 118 467 $55.00 LAKE GENEVA, WIWallace, Griffin T

19 150 463 $53.00 De Pere, WIJeske, Michael

20 142 458 $51.00 Weston, WIFletcher, Bentley D

21 8 456 $49.00 Sun Prairie, WILauritzen, William L

22 221 454 $47.00 Boscobel, WIWard, Jace K

23 34 450 $44.00 Antigo, WIBerg, James E

23 243 450 $44.00 Waukesha, WIWilcox, Wyatt A

25 191 449 $42.00 Roberts, WIDougherty, Logan M

26 539 445 $40.00 Oak Creek, WIFornal, Daniel R

27 19 444 $38.00 Hilbert, WIMicke, Eli R

28 448 442 $35.00 Waupaca, WIPeterson, Korben

28 465 442 $35.00 Union Grove, WIMcGraw, Matthew E

30 480 440 $32.00 Milwaukee, WIUhlig, A J

31 62 439 $31.00 Lone Rock, WIFargen, Clay M

32 496 437 $29.00 Eagle, WIStone, Preston L

33 126 436 $26.00 Bloomer, WIMinke, Nashton L

33 420 436 $26.00 Cameron, WIManzo-Haynie, Kycen O

$2,479.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Boys 101-130, Handicapped

1 32 672 $480.00 Antigo, WIGUENTHNER, GAUGE

2 391 663 $240.00 Plymouth, WIPragatz, Mason

3 374 643 $117.00 Marathon, WIDeckelman, Sam D

4 346 627 $87.00 Watertown, WIFlannery, Cameron

5 432 610 $80.00 La Crosse, WIDelimat, Samuel J

6 163 606 $77.00 Green Bay, WIMassie, Cale M
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7 324 597 $74.00 Baldwin, WIMeyer, Isaac D

8 549 595 $72.00 Superior, WIWosmek, Ethan J

9 45 590 $70.00 New London, WIBoerst, Weston D

10 441 586 $68.00 Holmen, WICox, Brandon L

11 243 584 $66.00 Waukesha, WIKulper, Anderson

12 40 572 $64.00 New London, WILUBINSKI, HUDSON R

13 492 571 $63.00 Eagle, WIDuesterbeck, Logan J

14 370 563 $61.00 MINOCQUA, WIWard, Mason H

15 297 562 $59.00 Pewaukee, WIGraeve, Wyatt

16 11 558 $57.00 Sun Prairie, WISprague, Leo

17 40 557 $55.00 New London, WILorge, Steffen C

18 547 554 $53.00 Oak Creek, WIFacer, Koleton R

19 251 553 $51.00 Ripon, WIGoeden, Lance A

20 124 551 $49.00 Bloomer, WIKrueger, Braxton A

21 21 550 $46.00 Wisconsin Rapids, WIJunemann, Ryan E

21 574 550 $46.00 Berlin, WIRidarelli, Carson L

21 210 550 $46.00 Wisc Rapids, WIRusso-Cordova, Joshua R

24 224 548 $42.00 Baraboo, WIBrown, Brady M

25 438 547 $39.00 La Crosse, WIJones, Geordan O

25 533 547 $39.00 Frederic, WIJohnson, Caiden

27 93 544 $35.00 Wisconsin Dells, WIKrueger, Blake

27 251 544 $35.00 Ripon, WISchliepp, Breydon T

29 493 542 $33.00 Eagle, WIPennell, Drake D

30 78 540 $31.00 Tigerton, WISteffens, Xavier

31 129 539 $29.00 Weston, WISteigerwald, Gavin

32 8 538 $27.00 Sun Prairie, WIBrown, Louie

33 335 535 $25.00 WAUTOMA, WIRicker, Rylan

$2,416.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Boys 131-160, Handicapped

1 355 694 $500.00 Muskego, WIGenteman, Zachary

2 224 668 $250.00 Baraboo, WIJames, Trevor D

3 33 655 $144.00 Antigo, WIDesJarlais, Dominic

4 143 653 $103.00 Weston, WIElliott, Cole P

5 589 650 $85.00 SHAWANO, WIGandt, Mark J

6 399 649 $78.00 Menomonie, WIMcWithey, Samuel O

7 149 642 $73.00 De Pere, WIAllen, Ryer

8 474 640 $72.00 Milwaukee, WIDeml, Brandon M

9 94 637 $69.00 Wisconsin Dells, WIKuehl, Levi

10 509 635 $67.00 Janesville, WIHarmon, Tyler

11 387 633 $66.00 Cambridge, WIDurkee, Zackary

12 97 628 $64.00 Baldwin, WIHager, Jordan R

13 467 625 $63.00 Union Grove, WIDorval, Carlton

14 271 621 $61.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIFox, Owen

15 528 620 $59.00 Plymouth, WIZimmermann, Collin

15 585 620 $59.00 SHAWANO, WIColon, Hunter R

17 270 618 $56.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIPerrigo, Darwin J
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18 4 615 $55.00 Sun Prairie, WIWildes, Easton M

19 561 611 $53.00 Rockton, ILHockmuth, Nicholas

20 258 608 $51.00 Scandinavia, WIPoehlman, Preston J

20 583 608 $51.00 SHAWANO, WIPersha, Koner

22 455 607 $49.00 Campbellsport, WIDins, Hayden

23 467 606 $46.00 Union Grove, WISchoenfuss, Jonathan H

23 58 606 $46.00 DePere, WIGardner, Bryson

25 42 605 $44.00 New London, WISchroeder, Brock A

26 383 600 $41.50 Manitowoc, WIBritton, Carter A

26 320 600 $41.50 Kenosha, WIWeber, Omar J

28 379 596 $39.00 Burlington, WIBerberich, Derek

29 25 595 $38.00 Antigo, WISchroepfer, Korbin J

30 506 594 $34.33 Janesville, WIGuerra, Evan C

30 32 594 $34.34 Antigo, WIStrobel, Levi J

30 546 594 $34.33 Oak Creek, WIKosiboski, Reiley E

33 215 593 $30.50 KEWAUNEE, WIManley, Owen W

33 526 593 $30.50 Plymouth, WISmith, Lucas J

35 195 592 $28.00 Roberts, WIJuhnke, Haidn R

36 469 591 $27.00 Fond du Lac, WIPerkins, Aaron

37 289 590 $25.00 Pleasant  Prairie, WIKlemm, Zachary

$2,668.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Boys 161-190, Handicapped

1 498 778 $500.00 Chilton, WISchmitting, Caden J

2 484 753 $250.00 Menomonee Falls, WIHawkins, Jesse L

3 365 752 $135.00 Clinton, WILeBaron, Joshua W

4 156 745 $95.00 Green Bay, WIOlson, Jake A

5 15 734 $80.00 Sun Prairie, WIVang, Bruce

6 150 725 $73.00 De Pere, WIMessenger, Dakota

7 542 722 $71.00 Oak Creek, WIWarren, Evan J

8 184 716 $69.00 Roberts, WIEdmundson, Owen R

9 401 712 $65.00 Racine, WIBillips, Quintin T

9 436 712 $65.00 La Crosse, WIStrong, Tristan L

11 546 711 $62.00 Oak Creek, WICuster, Joshua T

12 89 709 $62.00 Janesville, WIBlevins, Matthew A

13 130 705 $60.00 Weston, WIKersten, Drayden

14 15 704 $59.00 Sun Prairie, WISmyth, Charles T

15 505 703 $57.00 Janesville, WIMurphy, Collin E

16 370 702 $54.50 MINOCQUA, WIWaller, Nicholas W

16 291 702 $54.50 Pleasant  Prairie, WIKantola, Brandon L

18 585 701 $52.00 SHAWANO, WIWestphal, Karter M

19 7 700 $50.00 Sun Prairie, WIAnnen, Cole R

19 400 700 $50.00 Menomonie, WIReckin, Tyler D

21 105 698 $47.00 Brodhead, WIVanderpal, Parker L

22 16 697 $46.00 Sun Prairie, WIMietzel, Owen J

23 129 695 $44.00 Weston, WIJensen, Robert

24 76 690 $43.00 Cuba City, WIAbrath, Ethan
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25 453 689 $41.00 Campbellsport, WIMiller, Stephen

26 315 685 $39.00 Kenosha, WIHamilton, Charlie

27 66 684 $37.00 Lone Rock, WISchoepp, Treyton T

27 83 684 $37.00 Janesville, WISalzman, Jacob J

29 439 681 $34.00 Westby, WIChristianson, Clayton L

29 542 681 $34.00 Oak Creek, WIMadsen, Jameson R

31 323 680 $29.00 Kenosha, WITorres, Kenneth M

31 522 680 $29.00 Sheboygan Falls, WIMaldonado, Zachary R

31 139 680 $29.00 Weston, WIHughes, Kasey

31 446 680 $29.00 Waupaca, WIStang, Jayrn J

35 442 678 $27.00 Holmen, WILuce, Christopher

36 150 677 $25.00 De Pere, WIJeske, Jonathan E

36 307 677 $25.00 Neenah, WIWelhouse, Calibor L

36 137 677 $25.00 Weston, WIGrezenski, Hayden G

$2,584.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Boys Scratch 191 & Up, Scratch

1 545 771 $400.00 Oak Creek, WIPintar, Dane A

2 202 737 $200.00 Rio, WIScott, Aiden W

3 310 735 $74.00 Neenah, WIOlson, Zach R

4 325 733 $57.00 Baldwin, WIHanson, Noah W

5 361 731 $51.00 Muskego, WIPetersen, Christian

6 443 724 $48.00 Holmen, WIMartin, Lucas P

7 483 713 $46.00 Menomonee Falls, WILast, Jonah

8 112 711 $43.00 Oshkosh, WIEgnoski, Logan M

9 258 705 $41.00 Scandinavia, WIVater, Henry F

10 15 704 $36.50 Sun Prairie, WILynch, Gavyn S

10 156 704 $36.50 Green Bay, WIGarcia, Christian F

12 582 701 $33.00 SHAWANO, WIZuleger, Mason A

13 545 700 $30.00 Oak Creek, WISutherland, Robert E

14 231 699 $28.00 Waukesha, WIMontez, Braden L

15 472 696 $25.00 Fond du Lac, WIKeys, Jacob C

$1,149.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Girls 100 & Under, Handicapped

1 123 478 $450.00 Bloomer, WIO'Connell, Emily E

2 466 465 $225.00 Union Grove, WIMcBryde, Braylee A

3 121 464 $125.00 LAKE GENEVA, WIRamsdell, Olivia

4 132 458 $86.00 Weston, WIClough, Ellie

5 351 454 $71.00 Watertown, WIWinkelman, Jadin M

6 394 447 $64.00 Plymouth, WINeidert, Ella K

7 532 442 $60.00 Frederic, WISloper, Payton

8 256 440 $58.00 Scandinavia, WIDrefahl, Paige V

9 333 431 $55.00 WAUTOMA, WIBoettcher, Brooklyn
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10 255 428 $52.00 Scandinavia, WILangman, Devyn B

10 366 428 $52.00 Clinton, WILangellier, Loralei E

12 246 425 $47.00 Ripon, WICharles, Ryalie J

12 13 425 $47.00 Sun Prairie, WIHensler, Caroline

12 135 425 $47.00 Weston, WIVlietstra, Kendyl

15 531 424 $43.00 Frederic, WIOwens, April

16 238 423 $41.00 Waukesha, WICartwright, Annalise J

17 267 421 $39.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIVian, Dezirae

18 410 419 $37.00 Cameron, WIMeeds, JadaLynn R

19 531 418 $35.00 Frederic, WIBaillargeon, Hayden

20 572 417 $33.00 Rhinelander, WIPreuss, Charlotte M

21 569 415 $31.00 Platteville, WISimmons, Alexis B

22 180 414 $29.00 Roberts, WIFeyereisen, Anya

23 420 413 $27.00 Cameron, WIGanesh, Mahima

24 23 409 $12.50 Wisconsin Rapids, WIKelnhofer, Lonna R

24 187 409 $12.50 Roberts, WILamia, Kyndall A

$1,779.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Girls 101-130, Handicapped

1 236 615 $400.00 Waukesha, WIGrajczyk, Mariella J

2 462 586 $200.00 Union Grove, WIKatterhagen, Brooke L

3 1 561 $100.00 Sun Prairie, WIFreund, Annika L

4 337 553 $63.00 WAUTOMA, WIMiller, Olivia

5 286 545 $49.00 Pleasant  Prairie, WIHill, Symphony A

6 449 543 $42.00 Random Lake, WICavanaugh, Chloe

7 579 537 $39.00 Clinton, WISplan, Maggie L

8 377 529 $37.00 Burlington, WIRayniak, Lillian

9 31 519 $35.00 Antigo, WIHipke, Rori T

10 108 515 $33.00 Oshkosh, WIVan Beck, Payton

10 584 515 $33.00 SHAWANO, WILiesner, Ashley J

12 504 510 $31.00 Janesville, WIHoffland, Danica M

13 108 505 $29.00 Oshkosh, WISmith, Chloe

14 95 503 $27.00 Wisconsin Dells, WISteyer, Brianna

14 256 503 $27.00 Scandinavia, WICady, Nevaeh K

16 123 498 $25.00 Bloomer, WIWeiler, Brooklyn A

$1,170.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Girls 131-160, Handicapped

1 44 666 $400.00 New London, WITank, Danielle H

2 226 622 $200.00 Baraboo, WIScholl-Blake, Haley A

3 153 618 $94.50 Forestville, WIRoen, Bella R

3 258 618 $94.50 Scandinavia, WINoack, Aliviah J

5 78 617 $60.00 Tigerton, WIGrunewald, Evelyn

6 322 614 $51.00 Kenosha, WIAndersen, Chloe
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7 238 612 $46.00 Waukesha, WIOrlowski, Sarah T

8 336 611 $43.00 WAUTOMA, WIHeise, Savannah

9 487 609 $41.00 Menomonee Falls, WIOswald, Hilton

10 124 607 $39.00 Bloomer, WIKrueger, Jaydyn L

11 60 603 $37.00 DePere, WIHalbrook, Sophie L

12 390 602 $35.00 KEWAUNEE, WIRosinsky, Trinity M

13 122 600 $34.00 LAKE GENEVA, WIBrick, Jenna

14 475 599 $32.00 Milwaukee, WIWhite, Aaliyah Y

15 337 598 $30.00 WAUTOMA, WISullivan, Kylie

16 290 595 $28.00 Pleasant  Prairie, WIGraham, Kylee M

17 363 594 $27.00 Clinton, WIJorgensen, Alayna L

18 442 593 $25.00 Holmen, WILuce, Samantha P

$1,317.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Girls 161-190, Handicapped

1 71 718 $250.00 CUBA CITY, WIArrington, Madyson L

2 168 693 $125.00 Prairie Du Sac, WIBeard, Alexis E

3 487 690 $69.00 Menomonee Falls, WIBrodbeck, Olivia T

4 451 686 $61.00 Campbellsport, WIZeman, Sarah

5 199 683 $52.00 Monroe, WILiphart, Kaylynn E

6 348 674 $43.00 Watertown, WILessner, Molly L

7 24 672 $34.00 Antigo, WIKirsch, Kellijo C

8 445 664 $25.00 Waupaca, WIHills, Abigail L

$659.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Girls Scratch 191 & Up, Scratch

1 290 744 $162.00 Pleasant  Prairie, WIGraham, Kristyn A

$162.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$16,383.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Boys 100 & Under, Handicapped

1 150 1,509 $210.00 De Pere, WIJeske, Michael

1 26 1,509 $210.00 Antigo, WIAndraschko, Henry D

3 33 1,490 $92.00 Antigo, WITheisen, Christopher L

4 242 1,457 $64.00 Waukesha, WIPyzik, Travis D

5 508 1,432 $47.00 Janesville, WIBown, Carter J

6 486 1,417 $36.00 Menomonee Falls, WICallies, Bryce P

7 19 1,407 $29.00 Hilbert, WIPlate, Marshall L

8 263 1,393 $25.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIAhrendt, Samuel E
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9 568 1,387 $22.00 Platteville, WISilvers, Aiden M

10 463 1,382 $20.00 Union Grove, WISpaulding, Noah

11 480 1,377 $19.00 Milwaukee, WIUhlig, A J

12 547 1,368 $18.00 Oak Creek, WIBreider, Dean A

13 118 1,355 $18.00 LAKE GENEVA, WIWallace, Griffin T

14 62 1,348 $16.00 Lone Rock, WIPeck, Mason R

14 161 1,348 $16.00 Green Bay, WICarney, Caleb M

16 411 1,339 $15.00 Cameron, WIPrince, Mason D

17 27 1,337 $14.00 Antigo, WILucht, Liam J

18 539 1,335 $14.00 Oak Creek, WIFornal, Daniel R

19 8 1,320 $13.00 Sun Prairie, WILauritzen, William L

20 85 1,309 $13.00 Janesville, WIStovall, Tyler M

21 19 1,306 $12.00 Hilbert, WIMicke, Eli R

22 34 1,302 $12.00 Antigo, WIBerg, James E

23 570 1,299 $11.00 Platteville, WIDresen, Easton M

24 126 1,296 $11.00 Bloomer, WIMinke, Nashton L

25 465 1,293 $9.50 Union Grove, WIMcGraw, Matthew E

25 160 1,293 $9.50 Green Bay, WILange, Ethan N

27 144 1,291 $9.00 Weston, WICarter, Dawson

28 512 1,286 $8.00 Janesville, WIStaude, Braun E

29 133 1,282 $8.00 Weston, WIHille, Felix

30 418 1,280 $7.00 Cameron, WIGeerdes, Miles J

31 198 1,276 $6.50 Monroe, WIJohnson, Tyler R

31 442 1,276 $6.50 Holmen, WIDudei, William D

33 385 1,267 $6.00 Manitowoc, WIYang, Noah K

34 221 1,263 $5.00 Boscobel, WIWard, Jace K

$1,032.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Boys 101-130, Handicapped

1 32 1,887 $280.00 Antigo, WIGUENTHNER, GAUGE

2 40 1,817 $140.00 New London, WILUBINSKI, HUDSON R

3 432 1,799 $86.00 La Crosse, WIDelimat, Samuel J

4 391 1,783 $57.00 Plymouth, WIPragatz, Mason

5 11 1,763 $42.00 Sun Prairie, WISprague, Leo

6 374 1,762 $32.00 Marathon, WIDeckelman, Sam D

7 163 1,717 $27.00 Green Bay, WIMassie, Cale M

8 216 1,708 $25.00 Baraboo, WIBeyer, Garrett L

9 346 1,686 $22.00 Watertown, WIFlannery, Cameron

10 264 1,684 $21.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIEagleson, Keagon

11 8 1,668 $21.00 Sun Prairie, WIBrown, Louie

12 285 1,607 $19.00 Pleasant  Prairie, WIKantola, Alexander M

13 21 1,601 $18.00 Wisconsin Rapids, WIJunemann, Ryan E

14 574 1,600 $18.00 Berlin, WIRidarelli, Carson L

15 45 1,586 $17.00 New London, WIBoerst, Weston D

16 469 1,581 $16.00 Fond du Lac, WIStoffel, Johnathan A

17 129 1,578 $16.00 Weston, WISteigerwald, Gavin

18 139 1,564 $15.00 Weston, WITesch, Liam
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19 456 1,556 $14.00 Campbellsport, WIMorgan, Parker

20 380 1,552 $14.00 West Salem, WISmith, Michiah Q

21 224 1,551 $13.00 Baraboo, WIBrown, Brady M

22 533 1,550 $12.00 Frederic, WIJohnson, Caiden

23 370 1,546 $12.00 MINOCQUA, WIWard, Mason H

24 154 1,545 $11.00 Forestville, WILouthain, Wyatt N

25 536 1,542 $10.00 Madison, WIRaven, Reece J

25 527 1,542 $10.00 Plymouth, WIRoepke, Carter W

27 324 1,538 $9.00 Baldwin, WIMeyer, Isaac D

28 516 1,533 $8.00 Sheboygan Falls, WICleveland, Lucas A

29 407 1,530 $8.00 Racine, WIPeterson, Matthew H

30 396 1,528 $7.00 Menomonie, WIProchnow, Jaxsen L

31 129 1,520 $6.00 Weston, WIFisher, Seth E

32 549 1,514 $5.50 Superior, WIWosmek, Ethan J

32 587 1,514 $5.50 SHAWANO, WIGille, Mavrick C

$1,017.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Boys 131-160, Handicapped

1 528 1,951 $300.00 Plymouth, WIZimmermann, Collin

2 32 1,915 $150.00 Antigo, WIStrobel, Levi J

3 133 1,900 $110.00 Weston, WIScheuermann, Karter

4 355 1,899 $82.00 Muskego, WIGenteman, Zachary

5 129 1,894 $61.00 Weston, WIKlitzka, Colton

6 224 1,886 $47.00 Baraboo, WIJames, Trevor D

7 467 1,875 $37.00 Union Grove, WIDorval, Carlton

8 140 1,852 $30.00 Weston, WISillars, Isaac J

9 357 1,838 $24.00 Muskego, WIHuckstorf, Nathen

10 369 1,821 $20.00 MINOCQUA, WIFadroski, Tyler

11 399 1,815 $18.00 Menomonie, WIMcWithey, Samuel O

12 128 1,809 $16.00 Weston, WIFuller, Draven R

13 306 1,808 $14.00 Appleton, WIRohr, John J

14 583 1,803 $13.00 SHAWANO, WIPersha, Koner

15 387 1,792 $13.00 Cambridge, WIDurkee, Zackary

16 391 1,791 $12.00 Plymouth, WINeidert, Xavier M

17 189 1,790 $11.00 Roberts, WIEllison, Colby D

18 527 1,784 $11.00 Plymouth, WIWinkel, Robert M

19 94 1,773 $11.00 Wisconsin Dells, WIKuehl, Levi

20 88 1,771 $9.00 Janesville, WIVandenlangenberg, Will

21 143 1,769 $9.00 Weston, WIElliott, Cole P

22 57 1,766 $9.00 DePere, WIWallenfang, Harper E

23 110 1,765 $8.50 Oshkosh, WIYoung, Kellen J

23 492 1,765 $8.50 Eagle, WIBarnes, Brandon J

25 56 1,763 $8.00 Madison, WIBenson, Kyler L

26 17 1,760 $8.00 Hilbert, WIEichmeier, Hunter R

27 320 1,758 $8.00 Kenosha, WIWeber, Omar J

28 455 1,757 $7.00 Campbellsport, WIDins, Hayden

29 149 1,755 $7.00 De Pere, WIAllen, Ryer
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30 151 1,753 $7.00 Forestville, WIHansen, Sigmund R

31 440 1,748 $7.00 La Crosse, WIMason, Austin C

32 445 1,746 $6.00 Waupaca, WIHerreid, Thomas M

33 44 1,743 $6.00 New London, WIHartfiel, Hayden R

34 509 1,736 $6.00 Janesville, WIHarmon, Tyler

34 589 1,736 $6.00 SHAWANO, WIGandt, Mark J

36 492 1,731 $5.00 Eagle, WIDuesterbeck, Logan J

37 249 1,730 $5.00 Ripon, WIErspamer, Maliki I

$1,110.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Boys 161-190, Handicapped

1 156 2,280 $300.00 Green Bay, WIOlson, Jake A

2 315 2,160 $150.00 Kenosha, WIHamilton, Charlie

3 317 2,133 $95.50 Kenosha, WILipari, Brayden C

3 16 2,133 $95.50 Sun Prairie, WIMietzel, Owen J

5 130 2,126 $53.50 Weston, WIKersten, Drayden

5 320 2,126 $53.50 Kenosha, WISturycz, Noah R

7 505 2,111 $36.00 Janesville, WIMurphy, Collin E

8 95 2,100 $29.00 Wisconsin Dells, WISteyer, Brayden

9 199 2,096 $24.00 Monroe, WIBoeck, Brady L

10 401 2,084 $20.00 Racine, WIBillips, Quintin T

11 367 2,050 $17.00 Clinton, WIBinder, Reece

12 304 2,045 $15.00 Appleton, WIBoldt, Christopher N

13 15 2,039 $14.00 Sun Prairie, WISmyth, Charles T

14 109 2,036 $12.00 Oshkosh, WIVajgrt, Jimmy

15 546 2,035 $12.00 Oak Creek, WICuster, Joshua T

16 76 2,031 $11.00 Cuba City, WIAbrath, Ethan

16 527 2,031 $11.00 Plymouth, WISmith, Brayden T

18 114 2,030 $10.00 Oshkosh, WIMcWilliams, Nathan P

19 232 2,029 $9.33 Waukesha, WIKrueck, Bryce T

19 150 2,029 $9.34 De Pere, WIJeske, Jonathan E

19 446 2,029 $9.33 Waupaca, WIWollangk, Zach

22 400 2,023 $8.00 Menomonie, WIReckin, Tyler D

23 150 2,020 $8.00 De Pere, WIMessenger, Dakota

24 89 2,014 $8.00 Janesville, WIBlevins, Matthew A

25 509 2,013 $8.00 Janesville, WIFurlong, Tanner J

26 59 2,009 $7.00 DePere, WIMartinez-Jacobe, Kaden C

27 439 1,999 $7.00 Westby, WIChristianson, Clayton L

27 509 1,999 $7.00 Janesville, WIHandel, Dawson J

29 542 1,985 $7.00 Oak Creek, WIWarren, Evan J

30 416 1,984 $6.00 Cameron, WISelnes, Nolan N

30 498 1,984 $6.00 Chilton, WIPierquet, Carson W

32 301 1,977 $6.00 Appleton, WIDunne, Braydon L

33 362 1,974 $6.00 Clinton, WILarson, Trevor

34 134 1,970 $5.00 Weston, WISawyer, Nathan A

35 482 1,967 $5.00 Menomonee Falls, WIDavis, Payton

36 386 1,965 $5.00 Cambridge, WIParkhurst, Garret A
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$1,086.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Boys Scratch 191 & Up, Scratch

1 310 2,173 $120.00 Neenah, WIOlson, Zach R

2 552 2,141 $60.00 Merrill, WISmith, Dylan

3 325 2,138 $50.00 Baldwin, WIHanson, Noah W

4 302 2,120 $43.00 Appleton, WIMoseng, Myles C

5 202 2,117 $36.00 Rio, WIScott, Aiden W

6 15 2,114 $30.00 Sun Prairie, WILynch, Gavyn S

7 361 2,109 $25.00 Muskego, WIPetersen, Christian

8 360 2,102 $22.00 Muskego, WISchmechel, Brayden M

9 48 2,065 $19.00 Madison, WIMaly, Hunter M

10 276 2,046 $16.00 Marshfield, WIMcKiski, Devin

11 467 2,045 $13.00 Union Grove, WIGrochowski, Alex E

12 137 2,042 $11.00 Weston, WIJaecks, Brady

13 443 2,038 $10.00 Holmen, WIMartin, Lucas P

14 483 2,034 $7.00 Menomonee Falls, WILast, Jonah

15 426 2,023 $6.00 Greenfield, WIPaprocki, Lucas S

$468.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Girls 100 & Under, Handicapped

1 123 1,415 $180.00 Bloomer, WIO'Connell, Emily E

2 135 1,320 $90.00 Weston, WIVlietstra, Kendyl

3 572 1,304 $69.00 Rhinelander, WIPreuss, Charlotte M

4 333 1,299 $54.00 WAUTOMA, WIBoettcher, Brooklyn

5 531 1,275 $44.00 Frederic, WIBaillargeon, Hayden

6 532 1,273 $36.00 Frederic, WISloper, Payton

7 132 1,270 $30.00 Weston, WIClough, Ellie

8 80 1,259 $26.00 Janesville, WIAndrews, Nateleigh P

9 569 1,248 $23.00 Platteville, WISimmons, Alexis B

10 423 1,246 $20.00 Cameron, WIHolmstrom, Olive R

11 121 1,230 $17.00 LAKE GENEVA, WIRamsdell, Olivia

11 541 1,230 $17.00 Oak Creek, WIWarren, Brianna R

13 255 1,224 $15.00 Scandinavia, WILangman, Devyn B

14 466 1,218 $13.00 Union Grove, WIMcBryde, Braylee A

15 421 1,217 $13.00 Cameron, WICarroll, Hailey A

16 23 1,211 $12.00 Wisconsin Rapids, WIKelnhofer, Lonna R

17 420 1,208 $11.00 Cameron, WIGanesh, Mahima

18 558 1,199 $9.00 Rockton, ILSanvitis, Hayley

19 398 1,196 $8.50 Menomonie, WIChristianson, Maci M

19 381 1,196 $8.50 West Salem, WIMcNeil, Kaelin A

21 28 1,195 $7.00 Antigo, WIRosio, Lydia L

22 267 1,187 $6.00 CAMP DOUGLAS, WIVian, Dezirae

23 531 1,185 $6.00 Frederic, WIOwens, April
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24 188 1,182 $5.00 Roberts, WINygaard, Elise

$720.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Girls 101-130, Handicapped

1 122 1,554 $130.00 LAKE GENEVA, WICarballo, Crystal

2 553 1,550 $65.00 Merrill, WIBurrows, Leighton M

3 449 1,549 $53.00 Random Lake, WICavanaugh, Chloe

4 504 1,537 $41.00 Janesville, WIHoffland, Danica M

5 462 1,520 $31.00 Union Grove, WIKatterhagen, Brooke L

5 489 1,520 $31.00 Menomonee Falls, WIShira, Ryann J

7 513 1,519 $23.00 Sheboygan Falls, WIKrueger, Adrianna J

8 389 1,518 $18.50 Kewaunee, WICzoske, Kendra M

8 286 1,518 $18.50 Pleasant  Prairie, WIHill, Symphony A

10 294 1,502 $15.00 Pewaukee, WIRedmond, Aliyah N

11 319 1,498 $13.00 Kenosha, WISeliga, Julia C

12 337 1,497 $11.00 WAUTOMA, WIMiller, Olivia

13 126 1,495 $8.50 Bloomer, WIDrake, Harper R

13 579 1,495 $8.50 Clinton, WISplan, Maggie L

15 12 1,480 $7.00 Sun Prairie, WIMeisel, Ruby

16 108 1,475 $6.00 Oshkosh, WIVan Beck, Payton

$480.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Girls 131-160, Handicapped

1 44 1,947 $150.00 New London, WITank, Danielle H

2 322 1,824 $75.00 Kenosha, WIAndersen, Chloe

3 38 1,781 $45.50 New London, WIWalbruck, Paige L

3 487 1,781 $45.50 Menomonee Falls, WIOswald, Hilton

5 322 1,768 $32.00 Kenosha, WIChristopherson, Delainy M

6 37 1,767 $29.00 New London, WIKrueger, Zoe A

7 337 1,761 $25.00 WAUTOMA, WIBlader, Kaydance

8 78 1,752 $23.00 Tigerton, WIGrunewald, Evelyn

9 529 1,747 $20.00 Plymouth, WIMiller, Paige E

10 153 1,739 $19.00 Forestville, WIRoen, Bella R

11 313 1,734 $17.00 Neenah, WIBoss, Braelyn M

12 291 1,729 $14.50 Pleasant  Prairie, WIDeSanto, Ariana R

12 374 1,729 $14.50 Marathon, WIOtt, Ava J

14 489 1,728 $11.00 Menomonee Falls, WIKohler, Gracie E

14 390 1,728 $11.00 KEWAUNEE, WIRosinsky, Trinity M

16 238 1,725 $8.00 Waukesha, WIOrlowski, Sarah T

17 376 1,724 $6.00 Burlington, WIAnderson, Marjorie

17 336 1,724 $6.00 WAUTOMA, WIHeise, Savannah

$552.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Girls 161-190, Handicapped

1 451 2,064 $100.00 Campbellsport, WIZeman, Sarah

2 518 2,048 $50.00 Sheboygan Falls, WIBrusse, Aleah R

3 487 1,990 $37.00 Menomonee Falls, WIBrodbeck, Olivia T

4 355 1,975 $27.00 Muskego, WIKosobucki, Alivia M

5 236 1,973 $19.00 Waukesha, WIDelaney, Kylie

6 363 1,955 $14.00 Clinton, WIQuiles, Olivia J

7 518 1,951 $10.00 Sheboygan Falls, WISchleicher, Abby J

8 348 1,943 $7.00 Watertown, WILessner, Molly L

$264.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Girls Scratch 191 & Up, Scratch

1 290 1,984 $45.00 Pleasant  Prairie, WIGraham, Kristyn A

$45.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$6,774.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$56,273.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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